08/09/2022, 08:17

VANWEB1547 (e raid ) (o unfuiilled )

September 7, 2022 at 1:33 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)

@ R-22VAN Oxygen Sensor

£45.00 x 1
e (0110232)
SKU: 0110232
Paid
Subtotal 1 item
Shipping Standard (0.0 oz)
Tax GB VAT 20%
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

Vandagraph Office Just now
KG

VO

YESTERDAY

Order confirmation email was sent to Diederik Kohnhorst
(diederik@kohnhorst.com).
A £61.20 GBP payment was processed using a Visa

ending in 7508.

£59.73 GBP will be added to your Oct 3, 2022 payout.

Confirmation #MAVXYORT9 was generated for this order.

Diederik Kohnhorst placed this order on Online Store.

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4574425841857

£45.00

£45.00

£6.00
£10.20
£61.20
£61.20

(XX ]

1:33 PM

1:33 PM

1:33 PM

1:33 PM

1:33 PM

Vandagraph - Orders - VANWEB1547 - Shopify

Customer X

Diederik Kohnhorst
1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION Edit

diederik@kohnhorst.com

SHIPPING ADDRESS Edit

Diederik Kohnhorst
5 Armitage Place
Berkshire
Maidenhead

SL6 3GN

United Kingdom
07775 580955

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

m


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624414401/variants/39610147668161
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/6161585897665

