VANWEB1547 Paid Unfulfilled

September 7, 2022 at 1:33 pm from Online Store

Septemi	oer 7, 2022 at 1:33 pm	from Unline Stor	e		
Unfulfilled (1)		Customer	×		
1	R-22VAN Oxygen Sensor (0110232) SKU: 0110232	£45.00 × 1	£45.00	<u>Diederik Kohnhorst</u> 1 order	
	5.10.0.10252			CONTACT INFORMATION	Edit
Paid Subtotal	1 item		£45.00	diederik@kohnhorst.com	
Shipping	Standard	(0.0 oz)	£6.00	CLUDDING ADDRESS	
Tax	GB VAT 20	%	£10.20	SHIPPING ADDRESS	Edit
Total			£61.20	Diederik Kohnhorst	
Paid by cus	tomer		£61.20	5 Armitage Place	
				Berkshire Maidenhead	
				SL6 3GN	
Timeline				United Kingdom 07775 580955	
				07775 560955	
10	TODAY			BILLING ADDRESS	
\/()	Vandagraph Office Just now KG	dagraph Office Just now		Same as shipping address	

Order confirmation email was sent to Diederik Kohnhorst	1:33 PM
(diederik@kohnhorst.com).	

A £61.20 GBP payment was processed using a Visa	1:33 PM
ending in 7508.	1:33 PIVI

£59.73 GBP will be added to your Oct 3, 2022 payout. 1:33 PM

Confirmation #MAVXY0RT9 was generated for this order. 1:33 PM

Diederik Kohnhorst placed this order on Online Store. 1:33 PM